www.orcomm.co.uk 01923 851 890 info@orcomm.co.uk
HOME CONTROL
90mm x 58.4mm x 17.5mm
Grey
12V
85-264VAC
1.25A
15W
12V DC (15W) Din Rail PSU.
ORC-DIN-12VDC
SIZE
FINISH
VOLTAGE
INPUT VOLTAGE
POWER
MAX CURRENT
-30° - +70°
-30° - +70°
110-145%
1%
TEMPERATURE
WORKING TEMP
LINE REGULATION
OVERLOAD PROTECTION